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ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT SENIORITY LIST
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Anderlie, Karin
Checkle, Debbie
Maljak, Lynn
Homic, Lisa
Borycz, Rebecca
Sawka, Tanya
Dempsey, Barbara
Gardella, Jennifer
Tear, Angela
Burke, Jennifer
Konke, Chelsea
Skrzypczak, Heather
Byrnes, Stacey
Gornie, Kelly
Yokel, Julia
Rende, Diana
Syrocki, Julie
Wenturine, Alicia
Petts, Irene
Awwad, Nina
Korte, Erika

SENIORITY DATE

6/5/1995
4/29/2002
8/7/2002
1/4/2012
11/4/2013
8/25/2014
3/2/2015
7/1/2015
5/2/2016
12/1/2016
8/16/2017
8/13/2020
6/1/2021
7/12/2021
8/9/2021
1/4/2022
1/18/2022
5/11/2022
5/19/2022
5/17/2023
7/31/2023
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